## **ASAP Computer System Product List**

Asap computer system. Importer distributor of Probest.

Unit d 2345 marconi st brgy palanan makati. pls call 85561354 or 75018267 extension 102 or 200 . Viber +639178472090 <u>mikeylco@gmail.com</u> or <u>sales@asapcomputersystem.com</u>.

10 pair telecom LSA disconnection module

110 block 50 pair with legs brand is Alantek

110 impact punch down tool

•

**Backmount stainless 11 slots (for disconnection module)** 

Backmount frame 15 slots rackmount 3U (for disconnection module)

Cable marker number 0 to 9 (10pcs per digit)

Cable marker letter A to Z (10pcs per letter)

Cage nut M6

Cat5e 25 pair UTP indoor cable

CAT5e 24 port patch panel 1U

CAT5e 48 port modular patch panel 1U

CAT5e FTP 24 port patch panel 1U

Cat5e FTP outdoor cable 305 meter

CAT5e FTP patch cord 1 meter

CAT5e FTP RJ45 plug

**CAT5e FTP keystone jack** 

**CAT5e information outlet** 

CAT5e inline coupler

CAT5e RJ45 plug (100pcs)

CAT5e rubber boots 100 pcs

CAT5e UTP cable grey

**CAT5e UTP outdoor cable** 

CAT5e UTP patch cord 0.5 meter

CAT5e UTP patch cord 1 meter

CAT5e UTP patch cord 1.5 meter

CAT5e UTP patch cord 2 meter

CAT5e UTP patch cord 3 meter

CAT5e UTP patch cord 5 meter

CAT5e UTP patch cod 10 meter

CAT6 24 port patch panel 1U

CAT6 48 port patch panel 1U

CAT6 FTP 24 port patch panel 1U

**CAT6 FTP outdoor cable** 

CAT6 FTP RJ45 plug

**CAT6 FTP keystone jack** 

CAT6 FTP patch cord 1meter

**CAT6** information outlet

**CAT6** inline coupler

CAT6 RJ45 plug 100 pcs

CAT6 rubber boots 100pcs

Cat6 UTP cable grey

**CAT6 UTP outdoor cable** 

CAT6 UTP patch cord 0.5 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 1 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 1.5 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 2 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 3 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 5 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 6 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 7 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 8 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 9 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 10 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 15 meter

CAT6 UTP patch cord 20 meter

Crimping tool brand AMP (used) P8000.00

**Crimping tool brand Probest RJ45 RJ11** 

DAC digital to analog converter with optical audio cable

Data Cabinet 32U height=5ft width=600mm depth=800mm, perforated front door, with PDU, shelves & vertical cable manager .need Downpayment . leadtime: 3 working days

Data Cabinet 37U height=6ft width=600mm depth=800mm, perforated front door, with PDU, shelves & vertical cable manager. need Downpayment . leadtime: 3 working days

Data Cabinet 42U height=7ft width=600mm depth=800mm, perforated front door, with PDU, shelves & vertical cable manager .need Downpayment . leadtime: 3 working days

Data Cabinet 42U height=7ft width=600mm depth=1000mm, perforated front door, with PDU, shelves & vertical cable manager. need Downpayment . leadtime: 3 working days

Data Cabinet 42U height=7ft width=600mm depth=1200mm, perforated front door, with PDU, shelves & vertical cable manager . need Downpayment . leadtime: 3 working days

Display port male to display port male length=3 meter.

Display port male to hdmi cable male 1.8 meter.

Display port 4K extender over CAT5e cable max distance 70 meters model . DP02E.

Dlink network switch . order basis

Dlink network POE . order basis

DVI extender over CAT5e max distance 70m model# DE01ERK (SMART).

DVI male 25pin to DVI male 25 pin cable 3 meter

Faceplate 1 gang

Faceplate 2 gang

Faceplate 3 gang

Faceplate 4 gang

Faceplate 6 gang

Faceplate shuttered type 2 gang not available

Faceplate shuttered type 4 gang

Fiber 4 core indoor cable multimode om2 orange with SC connectors installed length=40M @ P7500.00

Fiber 6 core indoor armored cable multimode om2 with SC connectors installed length=650m @ P68,900.00

Fiber 6 core multimode om2 indoor armored cable with SC connectors installed length=350M P37,100.00

Fiber 1 core singlemode figure 8 FTTH drop cable

Fiber 2 core singlemode figure 8 FTTH drop cable

Fiber indoor 4 core singlemode cable

Fiber indoor 4 core multimode om2 cable

Fiber indoor 4 core multimode om3 cable

Fiber armored outdoor 4 core singlemode cable

Fiber outdoor 4 core singlemode figure 8 cable with messenger

Fiber armored outdoor 4 core om2 cable

Fiber armored outdoor 4 core om3 multimode 50/125 microns

Fiber indoor 8 core singlemode cable

Eihor.	indoor	0 0000	multimo	do om	) aabla
riber	maoor	o core	muitimo	ae omz	z cabie

Fiber indoor 8 core multimode om3 cable

Fiber armored outdoor 8 core singlemode cable

Fiber outdoor 8 core singlemode figure 8 cable with messenger

Fiber armored outdoor 8 core om2 cable

Fiber armored outdoor 8 core om3 multimode 50/125 microns

Fiber armored outdoor 12 core singlemode cable

Fiber outdoor 12 core singlemode figure 8 cable with messenger

Fiber indoor 12 core om3 multimode 50/125 microns

Fiber armored outdoor 12 core om2 cable

Fiber armored outdoor 12 core om3 multimode 50/125 microns

Fiber armored outdoor 24 core singlemode cable

Fiber outdoor 24 core singlemode figure 8 cable with messenger wire

Fiber armored outdoor 24 core om2 cable

Fiber armored outdoor 24 core om3 multimode 50/125 microns

Fiber armored outdoor 48 core singlemode cable.

E1		C1	
Fiber outdoor 48	core singlemode	figure 8 cable with	messender wire

Fiber patch cord LC to LC duplex 1 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to SC duplex 1 meter

Fiber patch cord SC to SC duplex 1 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to LC duplex 2 meter

2 pcs Fiber patch cord LC to LC Simplex (SX) orange om2 2 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to SC duplex 2 meter

Fiber patch cord SC to SC duplex 2 meter

2 pcs Fiber patch cord SC to SC Simplex (SX) orange om2 2 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to LC duplex 3 meter

2 pcs Fiber patch cord LC to LC Simplex (SX) orange om2 3 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to SC duplex 3 meter

Fiber patch cord SC to SC duplex 3 meter

2 pcs Fiber patch cord SC to Sc Simplex (SX) orange om2 3 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to LC duplex 5 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to SC duplex 5 meter

Fiber patch cord SC to Sc duplex 5 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to LC duplex 10 meter

Fiber patch cord LC to SC duplex 10 meter

Fiber patch cord SC to Sc duplex 10 meter

Fiber coupler or adapter SC simplex

Fiber coupler or adapter LC duplex

Fiber Fusion sleeves diameter 2mm . length=60mm (100 pcs per pack);

Fiber media converter SC duplex multimode to RJ45 ethernet gigabit (SUNMAX)

Fiber media converter SC duplex singlemode to RJ45 ethernet gigabit (SUNMAX)

Fiber rackmount 48 port SC with splice tray SC or LC 2U without pigtail

Fiber ODF rackmount patch panel with splice tray 12 port SC or LC 1U without pigtail

Fiber ODF rackmount patch panel with splice tray 24 port SC or LC 1U without pigtail

Fiber ODF rackmount patch panel with splice tray 4port SC or LC 1U without pigtail

Fiber ODF rackmount patch panel with splice tray 8 port SC or LC 1U without pigtail

Fiber outdoor dome splice enclosure with splice tray included. capacity 12 pcs fusion sleeves

Fiber outdoor dome splice enclosure with splice tray included. capacity 24 pcs fusion sleeves

Fiber outdoor dome splice enclosure with splice tray included. capacity 48pcs fusion sleeves

Fiber outdoor dome splice enclosure with splice tray included. capacity 96pcs fusion sleeves

Fiber pigtail FC

Fiber pigtail LC

Fiber pigtail SC

Fiber SC fast connector no polish no epoxy brand is BROFIELD Taiwan

LC singlemode

LC OM3

SC singlemode

SC OM3

SC OM2

Fiber termination tool kit includes cleaver, fiber stripper, Kevlar scissor, fiber checker, stripper for flat cable. Brand is brofield. includes sc fast connectors. Order basis. Leadtime 15 calendar days. need downpayment.

Fiber wallmount indoor / outdoor FTTH box 12 port SC or LC

Fiber mini wallmount indoor FTTH box 4 port SC

Floor pop up 1x CAT5e (JYE)

Floor pop up 1x CAT6 (JYE)

Floor pop up 2x CAT5e (JYE)

Floor pop up 2x CAT6 (JYE)

Floor pop up 3x CAT5e (JYE)

Floor pop up 3x CAT6 (JYE)

## **Fusion machine**

HDMI 1 in to 2 out splitter cable

HDMI coupler female to female jack

HDMI extender over single CAT5e max distance 40m model HE01S (SMART) @

HDMI extender over single CAT5e max distance 150 meter model HE03L includes transmitter and chainable receiver

HDMI 4K HDBaseT 60hz extender with IR over single CAT5e max distance 100 meter model# HE20E

Hdmi male to dvi male cable 25 pin length=3 meter P650.00 each

HDMI cable 1.8 meter version 1.3

HMDI male to male cable version 1.4 4k2k length=5meter

HMDI male to male cable version 1.4 Full HD 3D 4k2k length=10meter

Hdmi male to male cable version 1.4 Full hd 3d 4k2k length=15 meter

Hdmi male to male cable version 1.4 Full hd 3d 4k2k length=20 meter

Hdmi male to VGA female converter cable

HDMI matrix switcher 4 input to 4 output model# HS04M. ethernet control using computer. order basis. Leadtime 10 calendar days

HDMI over fiber singlemode type distance 1km or multimode type distance 300meter model HE01F. order basis. Leadtime 10 calendar days

HDMI over IP (LAN) matrix broadcasting. 1 set HE05B (1 pc HE05BT transmitter and 1 pc HE05BR receiver) . hdmi input configuration max of 6 pcs transmitters. Hdmi output configuration max of 200pcs receivers. Order basis. Leadtime 10 days.

HDMI splitter 3D 4k2k 1 in to 4 out. Model # HD04-4K

HDMI switcher 3D 4 in to 1 out model # HS04

HDMI Multiviewer/Seamless Matrix Switcher Support Video wall 4X4 model HM44

HDMI KVM & USB, RS232 , IR CAT5 Extender over IP (Include Transmiter and receiver) model HKM01

HDMI wallplate with Infrared extender over 2 cat5e max distance 40m model HW01 (SMART)

HIK Vision Products . Order basis

Horizontal cable manager 1U

Horizontal cable manager 2U

IP extender over CAT5e (10/100) max distance 1.2KM or over RG6 coxial cable 2KM model # IP02DK (SMART) order basis. Leadtime 10 calendar days

Keyboard mouse extender over cat5e model# KM03 distance 300m (SMART)

KVM extender over CAT5e distance100m model # VKM02 (SMART)

KVM ps2 cable 2 meter

LAN tester- RJ45, usb, bnc and RJ11 LAN repeater gigabit. includes 1 piece IP05I POE injector and 1 piece IP04 POE repeater max distance 200 meters. leadtime: 10 calendar days

LINKSYS Products . order basis.

Minidisplay port male to DVI 29pin female

Minidisplay port male to hdmi female + DVI 29pin female + Display port female

Minidisplay port male to hmdi female converter cable

Open bay rack 4 post. 150kg loading capacity. W=600mm depth=600mm height=42U Includes 8 outlet PDU, , 5 pcs horizontal cable manager ,2 shelves. need downpayment .next 3 working days.

Open bay rack 2 post. 150kg loading capacity. W=543mm depth=280mm Height =42U Includes 10 outlet PDU, 5 pcs horizontal cable manager, 2 shelves and 2 vertical cable managers. need downpayment .next 3 working days.

**OTDR** 

POE repeater IP04X max distance 100meter gigabit 802.3af / 802.3at

POE injector IP06I. 30W POE Injector

**Punch down tool for Krone** 

RG6 coax cable length=300 meters (PHILFLEX) .Leadtime 2 working days

RG6 coax cable with messenger wirte length=300 meters (PHILFLEX ). Leadtime 2 working days

RG6 coax cable with power siamese length=300 meters (PHILFLEX)

RJ11 plug 6p4c 100 pcs per pack

RJ12 plug 6p6c 100 pcs per pack

SFP transceiver module multimode. Price varies depending on brand of network switch

SFP transceiver module singlemode .Price varies depending on brand of network switch

Surface mount box 2 gang

Surface mountbox 1 gang

**Telephone keystone jack CAT3** 

TP Link. Order basis.

UPS 1KVA (1000VA) rackmount 1U brand is ABB

UPS 2KVA (2000VA) brand is Aide

Usb 2.0 male to rs232 male 9 pin length=1.5 meter

Usb coupler female to female keystone jack

USB extender over CAT5e cable max distance 60m

USB 2.0 extender over CAT5e cable with 4 port usb hub max distance 150 meter model # UE02

USB male to male cable 5 meter

UY connector brand is 3M 100 pcs per pack

Vertical cable manager size 42U for 7ft data cabinet

VGA female to hdmi female converter box max resolution 1920x1080 model VH01 (SMART)

VGA 1 in to 2 out splitter cable

VGA extender over CAT5e max distance 100m model VE01P (SMART)

VGA extender over CAT5e max distance 300m model VE01 (SMART)

VGA male to male cable 20 meter

VGA male to male cable 5 meter

Video splitter. HD-TVI/AHD/HDCVI/CVBS 1 in 8 out Video Distributor model CD108HD

Video HD BNC and power over coax cable # CA101VP-DC24V max distance 300m (SMART)

Video balun HD BNC AHD 300m / HD-CVI 300m / HD-TVI 200m model TTP111HD (SMART) (u need to 2 pieces to work)

Video balun transmit HD-TVI/CVI/AHD signal up to 150 meters. model #TTP111VEL (SMART) (u need 2 pieces to work)

Video HD BNC active extender over CAT5e distance AHD 400meter / HD-CVI 500M /HD-TVI 300M TTA111HD includes 1 piece TTP111HD.

Video HD BNC amplifier over coaxial cable max distance 800 meter. model CA101HD . u need 2 pcs to work

Video BNC ground loop isolator model GL001 (SMART)

Video 4 in to 2 out rca (video audio) matrix switcher model# CS04M. Brand is Smart

Video 4 port BNC video extender over CAT5e cable max distance 300m model TTP414V (SMART) ( u need to buy 2 pcs)

Wallmount rack cabinet 12U height 2ft w=600mm x depth=600mm, glass door, with PDU

Wallmount rack cabinet  $\,$  9U height 1.5ft  $\,$  w=600mm x depth=600mm, glass door, with PDU

We sell network cat5e cat6 fiber optic cabling materials, video audio data cctv cabling solution, rackmount, HDMI, VGA, DVI, display port, BNC, coaxial, rackmount and supplies.

.